FITTINGS

17.B

L-shape pneumatic fitting female-female

BODY MATERIAL Nickel-plated Brass

Article

540100041
540100007
540100008
540100009
540100010
540100042
540100043

d

M5X0,5
G1/8
Gl/4
G 3/8
G1/2
G 3/4

G1

NESTRALTI

Athena S.p.A. reserves the right to change dimensions listed on out technical tables, without notice
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dl s[mm]
M5X0,5 9
G1/8 10
Gl1/4 13
G 3/8 17
G 1/2 21
G 3/4 25
G1 30
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